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ELECTED VOTING FACULTY MEMBERS 
 
(2021-2024) Chair - Corinne Bazella, MD - Department of Reproductive Biology 
   corinne.bazella@uhhospitals.org  

 
(2020-2023) Tracey Bonfield, PhD - Department of Genetics and Genome Sciences  
    tlb7@case.edu or tracey.bonfield@uhhospitals.org  
 
(2020-2023) Anastasia Rowland-Seymour, MD - Department of Internal Medicine 
    axr668@case.edu  
 
(2021-2024) Mildred Lam, MD - Department of Medicine  
   mlam@metrohealth.org  
 
(2021-2024) Marina Magrey, MD - Department of Medicine   

   mxm211@case.edu  
 

(2021-2024) Katherine Miller, MD - Department of Pediatrics  
    kxm442@case.edu or katherine.miller@uhhospitals.org   
 
(2021-2024) Jessica Taylor, PhD - Department of Physiology and Biophysics  
    jessica.c.taylor@case.edu  
 
(2021-2024) Jennifer Yoest, MD - Department of Pathology  
    jennifer.yoest@uhhospitals.org  
 
(2022-2025) Caroline Abramovich, MD – Department of Pathology 
   cabramovich@metrohealth.org  
 
(2022-2025) Preeti Gandhi, MD – Department of Anesthesiology & Perioperative Medicine 
   pag83@case.edu  
   
(2022-2025) Anantha Harijith, MD – Department of Pediatrics 
   anantha.harijith@uhhospitals.org  
 
(2022-2025) Oliver Schirokauer MD, PhD – Department of Bioethics 
   Oas12@case.edu  
 
APPOINTED VOTING FACULTY MEMBERS 

 
(2018-2024) Jaividhya Dasarathy, MBBS - Department of Family Medicine 
    jdasarathy@metro.org  
 
(2019-2025) Debra Leizman, MD - Department of Internal Medicine 
         dxl42@case.edu or debra.leizman@uhhospitals.org 
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EX OFFICIO VOTING MEMBERS 
 
J. Harry “Bud” Isaacson, MD - Executive Dean, College Program  
isaacsj@ccf.org 
 
Neil Mehta, MBBS - Associate Dean for Curricular Affairs, College Program   
Mehtan@ccf.org  
 
Steven Ricanati, MD - Associate Dean for Student Affairs, University Program, Dean, Wearn Society 
Sxr18@case.edu  
 
Christine Warren, MD - Associate Dean of Admissions and Student Affairs,  
College Program   
warrenc@ccf.org 
 
Amy Wilson-Delfosse, PhD - Associate Dean for Curricular Affairs, University Program  
Axw41@case.edu  
  
EX OFFICIO NON-VOTING MEMBERS 
 
Colleen Croniger, PhD - Assistant Dean for Basic Science Education and Medical Student Research, University 
Program 
Cmc6@case.edu  
 
Linda Graham, MD - Assistant Dean for Research Education, College Program 
lxg6@case.edu 
 
Robert Jones, DO - Associate Dean for CQI & Associate Dean for Clerkship Education, MetroHealth 
rjones@metrohealth.org   
 
Lia Logio, MD - Vice Dean, Medical Education, University Program 
lxl789@case.edu  
 
Craig Nielsen, MD - Assistant Dean of Clinical Education, College Program 
Co-Chair Joint Clinical Oversight Group 
nielsec@ccf.org 
 
EX OFFICIO NON-VOTING MEMBERS (continued) 
 
Christine Moravec, PhD - Director of Basic Science Education, College Program  
cxm46@case.edu or morevec@ccf.org   

Susan Nedorost, MD - Assistant Dean for Graduate Medical Education, University Program 
Susan.nedorost@uhhospitals.org  
 
Simran Singh, MD - Chief of Staff for Education, Cleveland VAMC 
Assistant Dean for Clerkship Education – Louis Stokes Cleveland VAMC 
Simran.singh@va.gov    
 
Wei Xiong, MD - Associate Professor of Neurology, University Program  
Assistant Dean for Clerkship Education -UH   
Wei.xiong@uhhospitals.org or wxx5@case.edu  
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VOTING STUDENT REPRESENTATIVES 
 
Roshan Lodha, College Program (Class of) lodhar@ccf.org  
 
Temiloluwa Oladeji, College Program (Class of ) oladejt@ccf.org  
 
Alicia Aguilar, MSTP, University Program (class of ) axa1059@case.edu  
 
Gillian Michaelson, University Program (Class of 2025) gxm313@case.edu 
 

 
OFFICIAL GUESTS OF THE CME – DIRECTORS/MANAGERS (ad hoc) 
 
Jessica DeCaro, Director, Cleveland Health Sciences Library  
Jed115@case.edu  
 
Beth Bierer, PhD - Director of Assessment and Evaluation, College Program 
biererb@ccf.org  

 
Siu Yan Scott, SOM Registrar 
Sns12@case.edu  
 
 
OFFICIAL GUESTS OF THE CME – SOCIETY DEANS 
 
Jill Azok, MD - Assistant Dean for Student Affairs, Satcher Society 
Jill.azok@uhhospitals.org  
 
Marjorie Greenfield, MD - Assistant Dean for Student Affairs, Dean, Geiger Society 
Marjorie.greenfield@uhhospitals.org  
 
Jason Lambrese, MD - Assistant Dean for Student Affairs, Dean, Gerberding Society 
Todd.otteson@uhhospitals.org  
 
Todd Otteson, MD - Assistant Dean for Student Affairs, Dean, Blackwell-McKinley Society 
Todd.otteson@uhhospitals.org  
 
Angelique Redus-McCoy, MD - Assistant Dean for Student Affairs, Dean, Robbins Society 
Todd.otteson@uhhospitals.org  
 
 
 

 

mailto:lodhar@ccf.org
mailto:oladejt@ccf.org
mailto:axa1059@case.edu
mailto:gxm313@case.edu
mailto:Jed115@case.edu
mailto:biererb@ccf.org
mailto:Sns12@case.edu
mailto:Jill.azok@uhhospitals.org
mailto:Marjorie.greenfield@uhhospitals.org
mailto:Todd.otteson@uhhospitals.org
mailto:Todd.otteson@uhhospitals.org
mailto:Todd.otteson@uhhospitals.org

